Christmas Trading Hours

This Christmas, we're extending our hours to give you more time to shop and give back. Whether you're picking up last-minute gifts or dropping off
donations, you'll have extra time to enjoy the festive spirit and support our community initiatives. Make the most of the season with more flexibility
and more opportunities to share the joy. * Subject to change
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Sunday 30 November

10:00am - 4:00pm

8:00am - 6:00pm

8:00am - 6:00pm

8:00am - 6:00pm

Sunday 7 December

10:00am - 4:00pm

8:00am - 6:00pm

8:00am - 6:00pm

8:00am - 6:00pm

Sunday 14 December

10:00am - 4:00pm

8:00am - 6:00pm

8:00am - 6:00pm

8:00am - 6:00pm

Thursday 18 December

8:00am - 9:00pm

8:00am - 9:00pm

8:00am - 10:00pm

8:00am - 12:00am

Friday 19 December

8:00am - 6:00pm

8:00am - 9:00pm

8:00am - 10:00pm

8:00am - 12:00am

Saturday 20 December

8:00am - 4:00pm

8:00am - 6:00pm

8:00am - 10:00pm

8:00am - 12:00am

Sunday 21 December

9:00am - 4:00pm

9:00am - 7:00pm

9:00am - 2:00pm

9:00am - 12:00am

Monday 22 December

8:00am - 6:00pm

8:00am - 10:00pm

8:00am - 12:00am

8:00am - 12:00am

Tuesday 23 December 8:00am - 6:00pm 8:00am - 10:00pm 8:00am - 12:00am 8:00am - 12:00am
Wednesday 24 December 9:00am - 6:00pm 8:00am - 6:00pm 8:00am - 6:00pm 8:00am - 6:00pm
Thursday 25 December CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Friday 26 December 10:00am - 4:00pm 9:00am - 6:00pm 9:00am - 6:00pm 9:00am - 6:00pm
Thursday 1January 10:00am - 4:00pm 9:00am - 6:00pm 9:00am- 6:00pm 9:00am - 6:00pm
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